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 “The Fall of the Aztec & Inca Empires”

1. Briefly describe the following people:

	Person
	Description

	Hernan Cortes
	

	Montezuma II
	

	Francisco Pizarro
	

	Atahualpa
	


2. Define conquistador: 

3.  Fill in the diagram below to show the reasons Cortes was able to conquer the Aztec.

	1.


	2.


	3.
	4.



	Cortes conquers the Aztec.


4. How might the history of the Aztec people be different without the legend of the Aztec god Quetzalcoatl?

5. Why were the Aztec and Inca so easily defeated by smaller Spanish forces?

6. Imagine that you are an Inca seeing a Spanish conquistador for the first time. Write a journal entry that describes what you have observed. (1 paragraph)
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